Jahr

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

GOLFCLUB

Clubmeisterin

Tina Honnef
Seraphine Muller
Tanja Egger
Seraphine Muller
Nanina Frey
Nanina Frey
Nanina Frey

Christina Gloor
Nadja Schenk
Tanja Egger
Johanna Murauer
Daniela Emmerich
Arlette Tschannen
Arlette Tschannen
Sarah Roberts
Christina Gloor
Arlette Tschannen
Sarah Roberts
Sarah Roberts
Sarah Roberts

CLUBMEISTERINNEN & CLUBMEISTER

Clubmeister

Olivier Schneiter
Alexander Brand
Alexander Brand
Alexander Brand
Jordan Prutthaweewat
Jordan Prutthaweewat
Alan Zafra

Jordan Prutthaweewat
Tobias Bodenmann
Tobias Bodenmann
Joél Kai Lenz
Rafael Hodler
Rafael Hodler
Michael Brugger
Alan Zafra

Hugo Kaser

Daniel Sauerer
Alan Zafra

Alan Zafra

Daniel Sauerer



2005 Sara Ruggli Roland Meyer
2004 Sonja Gnocchi Roland Meyer
2003 Heidi Brenner Roland Meyer



