



CLUBMEISTERINNEN & CLUBMEISTER

Jahr	Clubmeisterin	Clubmeister
2025	Tina Honnef	Olivier Schneiter
2024	Seraphine Müller	Alexander Brand
2023	Tanja Egger	Alexander Brand
2022	Seraphine Müller	Alexander Brand
2021	Nanina Frey	Jordan Prutthawewat
2020	Nanina Frey	Jordan Prutthawewat
2019	Nanina Frey	Alan Zafra
2018	Christina Gloor	Jordan Prutthawewat
2017	Nadja Schenk	Tobias Bodenmann
2016	Tanja Egger	Tobias Bodenmann
2015	Johanna Murauer	Joël Kai Lenz
2014	Daniela Emmerich	Rafael Hodler
2013	Arlette Tschannen	Rafael Hodler
2012	Arlette Tschannen	Michael Brügger
2011	Sarah Roberts	Alan Zafra
2010	Christina Gloor	Hugo Käser
2009	Arlette Tschannen	Daniel Sauerer
2008	Sarah Roberts	Alan Zafra
2007	Sarah Roberts	Alan Zafra
2006	Sarah Roberts	Daniel Sauerer

2005	Sara Ruggli	Roland Meyer
2004	Sonja Gnocchi	Roland Meyer
2003	Heidi Brenner	Roland Meyer